40
11
65
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1165
1165
Power Supplies & DC to DC Converters
P
ow

50+25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeSingle Output
* Dimensions include transformer Projections
183-908ACC12034CC3.092.0124238±3.4±12V
183-891ABB12018BB2.686.0124178±1.8±12V
183-880AAA12010AA1.566.0102165±1.0±12V
183-878AD24048D2.597.01242294.824V
183-866AB24024B2.386.01241432.424V
183-854AA24012A1.367.01021241.224V
183-842AE12102E5.195.012435610.212V
183-830AD12068D3.397.01242296.812V
183-829AB12034B2.486.01241433.412V
183-817AA12018A1.366.01021241.812V
183-805AN05090N3.492.01241789.05V
183-799AB05060B2.486.01241436.05V
183-787AA05030A1.367.01021243.05V
H*WL Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Cover